
Barrels for Bucks - Moab Utah 11/05 & 11/06/11

OPEN AW4D 11/5/11
1D

14.990 $151.00 Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water

15.193 $116.00 Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug

15.305 $85.00 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket

15.307 Monica Smith on Tru Blue Ditto

15.444 Erin Oliver on Castle Gate

2D

15.501 $136.00 Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money

15.600 $105.00 Shawnalee Hinkins on Pete

15.650 $76.00 Colton Oliver on Castle Gate

15.717 Bailey Hammer on Rocket Six Pac

15.746 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchiker

15.805 Tammie Lang on three

15.817 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR Lonely Days

15.819 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fir

15.821 Kari Risher on Special Meter Gone

15.826 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

15.942 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy

15.967 Lana Rae Sulkey on Ranglers Side Kick

3D

16.010 $116.00 Karen Delay on CashCash Flo

16.042 $89.00 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey

16.174 $65.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on Zandy Parr Sandy

16.298 Jill Averett on That's Tart

16.432 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar

16.727 Shauna Bornschein on CB Secret Fortunes

16.960 Barb Steele on leo's Dusty Fantasy

4D

17.099 $101.00 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentines Dust

17.226 $77.00 Dick Steele on Hop Over Leo

17.335 $56.00 Fallyn Davis on Crystal

24.369 Sherry Keinath on Ladybug

415.396 Charlotte Soltvedt on My Majic Champagne

415.494 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire

415.588 Shawnalee Hinkins on Miss Jet on Hugo

416.950 Tracy Jackson on Dashaway

418.312 Tara Olson on Bozo

JACKPOT 11/5/11

1D

14.990 $72.00 Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water

15.026 $55.00 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire

15.193 $40.00 Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug

15.202 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy

15.305 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket

15.307 Monica Smith on Tru Blue Ditto

15.444 Erin Oliver on Castle Gate

15.487 Jamie Pena on Sneaky



2D

15.600 $65.00 Shawnalee Hinkins on Pete

15.602 $50.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on Ranglers Side Kick

15.650 $36.00 Colton Oliver on Castle Gate 

15.709 Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money

15.746 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchiker

15.805 Tammie Lang on three

15.806 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey

15.817 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR Lonely Days

15.819 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fir

15.821 Kari Risher on Special Meter Gone

15.826 Jill Averett on That's Tart

3D

16.010 $55.00 Karen Delay on CashCash Flo

16.174 $43.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on Zandy Parr Sandy

16.432 $31.00 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar

16.960 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy

4D

17.258 $48.00 Dick Steele on Hop Over Leo

17.551 $37.00 Tara Olson on Bozo

18.609 $27.00 Ashtyn Hammer on Doctor Party Time

18.620 Tracy Jackson on Dashaway Heartsie

20.005 Shauna Bornschein on Bugs

24.369 Sherry Keinath on Ladybug

415.291 Shawnalee Hinkins on Miss Jet on Hugo

415.381 Charlotte Soltvedt on My Majic Champagne

415.727 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

OPEN AW4D 11/6/11
1D

14.865 $133.00 Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water

15.020 $102.00 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire

15.121 $74.00 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR Lonely Days

15.257 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy

2D

15.431 $120.00 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

15.572 $92.00 Tammie lang on Three

15.592 $67.00 Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money

15.601 Bailey Hammer on Rocket Six Pac

15.610 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey

15.659 Lana Rae Sulkey on Ranglers Side Kick

15.777 Kari Risher on Special Meter Gone

15.839 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchiker

15.842 Monica Smith on Tru Blue Ditto

3D

16.001 $102.00 Shauna Bornschein on CB Secret Fortunes

16.012 $78.00 Shawnalee Hinkins on Miss Jet on Hugo

16.054 $57.00 Julie Wedhorn on LRS Big Time Charlie

16.853 Tracy Jackson on Dashaway

4D



16.897 $89.00 Dick Steele on Hop Over Leo

16.930 $68.00 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy

17.076 $50.00 Jill Averett on That's Tart

17.142 Fallyn Davis on Crystal

17.565 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fir

17.733 Tara Olson on Bozo

23.656 Sherry Keinath on Ladybug

414.877 Shawnalee Hinkins on Pete

415.185 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket

415.664 Charlotte Soltvedt on My Majic Champagne

415.852 Lana Rae Sulkey on Zandy Parr Sandy

JACKPOT 11/6/11

1D

14.865 $82.00 Teigan Adams on WM Smoke on the Water

15.121 $55.00 Shawnalee Himkins on RGR Lonely Days

2D

15.572 $53.00 Tammie Lang on Three

15.635 $41.00 Charlotte Soltvedt on My Majic Champagne

15.659 $29.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on Ranglers Side kick

15.666 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy

15.764 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey

15.790 Kari Risher on Special meter Gone

15.839 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchiker

15.842 Monica Smith on Tru Blue Ditto

3D

16.012 $45.00 Shawnalee Hinkins on Miss Jet on Hugo

16.054 $35.00 Julie Wedhorn on LRS Big Time Charlie

16.142 $25.00 Bailey Hammer on Zandy Parr Sandy

16.421 Jill Averett on That's Tart

16.594 Tracy Jackson on Dashaway Heartsie

4D

16.897 $39.00 Dick Steele on Hop Over leo

16.930 $30.00 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy

17.532 $22.00 Shauna Bornschein on Bugs

17.565 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fir

17.732 Ashtyn Hammer on Doctor Party Time

17.733 Tara Olson on Bozo

20.447 Tye Wedhorn on Brain Dead

23.656 Sherry Keinath on Ladybug

415.185 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket

416.814 Charlotte Soltvedt on Rickles Bueno Jo

420.899 Shawnalee Hinkins on Pete


